
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/24/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:42:23 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/12/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/18/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0323,WWV1900000005,1 CPO,0323,WWV1900000003,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Structured cabling pathways and
spaces at multiple locations

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC 04/23/2019 06/17/2019 28,349.56

CRFQ,0506,CME1900000002,1 CCT,0506,CME1900000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Forensic Critical Imaging System LODOX NA LLC 12/28/2018 06/13/2019 445,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000077,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000038,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 02-19-0133 STRUCTURAL STEEL H
PILES

JAMATT INC 03/19/2019 06/13/2019 64,176.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000082,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05190228 PRESTRESSED
CONCRETE BOX BEAMS AND
ACCESSORIES

CXT INC 03/26/2019 06/14/2019 77,302.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000089,3 CPO,0803,DOT1900000039,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DIRECTIONAL BORING AND
WELDING

SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

05/02/2019 06/14/2019 72,345.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000098,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS VOLVO CONSTRUCTION OEM
PARTS AND COMPONENTS OR
EQUAL

RUDD EQUIPMENT COMPANY 04/30/2019 06/14/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1900000004,3 CPO,0804,RMA1900000004,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY SBVR Ties and Surfacing CHESAPEAKE THERMITE WELDING
LLC

05/30/2019 06/18/2019 749,448.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000018,2 CPO,1400,AGR1900000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Triple Quad LC/MS/MS PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES
INC

04/26/2019 06/14/2019 330,793.40

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

